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Overall Finish List - Girls

JV GIRLS

TEAMS
O'All Place Adj_Place Bib No Name Team

1 1 1684  Tatum Castillo 25-Prosper

2 2 1442  Taylor Amato 19-McKinney Boyd
3 3 1931  Maddie Fynes 30-Ursuline

4 4 45 Emilie Morgan 1-Allen

5 5 1449  Mj Johnson 19-McKinney Boyd
6 6 1454  Jessica Minor 19-McKinney Boyd
7 7 857 Megan Rogers 10-Frisco Wakeland
8 8 41 Casey Dean 1-Allen

9 9 756 Nissi Kabongo 8-Frisco Liberty

10 10 1851  Madeline Null 28-Rockwall

11 11 839 Emily Hartshorn 10-Frisco Wakeland
12 12 1835  Kate Avery 28-Rockwall

13 13 1458  Claire White 19-McKinney Boyd
14 14 1916  Elodie Boccara 30-Ursuline

15 (<5) 935 Kristen Fish 14-Lebanon Trail

16 15 866 Isabella West 10-Frisco Wakeland
17 16 1710  Courtney Wilkerson 25-Prosper

18 17 1593  Natalie New 22-Plano East

19 18 52 Rebecca Zareva 1-Allen
20 19 1821  Abigail Graves 28-Rockwall

21 20 44 Samantha Montemayor 1-Allen

22 21 1507  Julianna Pena 20-McKinney North
23 22 1939  Brynn Jaspersen 30-Ursuline

24 23 1488  Alexis Reim 20-McKinney North
25 24 1631  Olivia Edstrom 23-Plano West

26 25 1913  Alex Alley 30-Ursuline

27 26 760 Avery Nolden 8-Frisco Liberty
28 27 1453  Lauren Miller 19-McKinney Boyd
29 28 1446  Erika Forcher 19-McKinney Boyd
30 29 1584  Makayla Conroy 22-Plano East

31 30 835 Kendall Finseth 10-Frisco Wakeland
32 (<5) 686 Alyse Reyes 6-Frisco Heritage
33 31 1315  Andrea Richardson 17-Lucas Lovejoy
34 32 1938  Lauren Horner 30-Ursuline

35 33 829 Jennifer Castillo 10-Frisco Wakeland
36 34 1543  Ella Ferguson 21-Plano

37 35 838 Kaylee Harris 10-Frisco Wakeland
38 36 1319  Gracie Turner 17-Lucas Lovejoy
39 37 1502  Aaliyah Gomez 20-McKinney North
40 38 1917  Abby Brantman 30-Ursuline

41 39 1448  Griselda Jasso 19-McKinney Boyd
42 40 761 Catie Reeves 8-Frisco Liberty

Time
21:27.7
22:06.9
22:07.7
22:12.9
22:23.3
22:31.1
22:33.3
22:34.7
22:36.5
22:56.0
23:08.0
23:13.1
23:13.9
23:15.5
23:18.0
23:21.3
23:22.2
23:23.1
23:20.6
23:34.0
23:34.6
23:42.4
23:47.7
23:48.2
23:50.6
23:51.4
23:52.3
23:52.9
23:53.6
23:54.7
23:55.9
23:57.7
24:00.3
24:01.7
24:02.6
24:04.4
24:04.8
24:06.1
24:06.9
24:06.9
24:10.9
24:13.5
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55
56
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(<5)
60
61
62
63
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69
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(<5)
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72
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75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
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89
90
91
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1506
1776
613
797
51
1312
1688
1914
967
853
1693
764
789
1386
1547
712
1628
42
848
687
1698
1534
48
1548
1314
1456
1452
1597
1771
837
46
681
1632
1960
50
1455
821
1444
856
1697
93
1450
1705
966
1373
1443

757
1500
1306
1683
1505
1549
1641
998
1590
47
845

Kayla Masabo
Scarlet Hayward
Vanessa Herrera
Emma Patty
Rachel Zareva
Lacey Pelkowski
Keyah Edmonds
Sarah Kate Bach
Annabelle Peck
Jamie Pfannenstiel
Caroline Immel
Bailey Wright
Annastasya Follet
Rose Murphy

Lily Pham
Meredith Beck
Anna Avery
Amber Gentry
Sophie Knowles
Autumn Vidana
Emily Linkletter
Margaret Adams
Annabelle Weeks
Brooke Dixon
Autumn Purcell
Fritz Rachel
Alyssa Miller
Carmen Rocha
Amanda Edwards
Hailey Hanttula
Irene Mwangi
Makenna Carlson
Sigrid Edstrom
Abby Turner
Whitney Wurzberger
Hayley Pearson
Savannah Batman
Cassie Carey
Ashlee Raymond
Emma Kruse
Ashley Stockton
Maddie Jones
Lauren Smith
Allison Peck

Alex Contreras
Meghan Baker
Marissa Hernandez
Andrea Leyva-Montiel
Andrea Lopez
Summer George
Reagan Beavers
Kate Lannan
Alondra Trujillo-Pena
Reilly Ramsey
Zoe Bessa
Samantha Ito
Bailey Trent

Ashli Johnston

20-McKinney North
27-Richardson Pearce
3-Dallas White
9-Frisco Lone Star
1-Allen

17-Lucas Lovejoy
25-Prosper
30-Ursuline
16-Lewisville The Colony
10-Frisco Wakeland
25-Prosper

8-Frisco Liberty
9-Frisco Lone Star
18-McKinney
21-Plano

7-Frisco Independence
23-Plano West
1-Allen

10-Frisco Wakeland
6-Frisco Heritage
25-Prosper
21-Plano

1-Allen

21-Plano

17-Lucas Lovejoy
19-McKinney Boyd
19-McKinney Boyd
22-Plano East
27-Richardson Pearce
10-Frisco Wakeland
1-Allen

6-Frisco Heritage
23-Plano West
30-Ursuline

1-Allen
19-McKinney Boyd
10-Frisco Wakeland
19-McKinney Boyd
10-Frisco Wakeland
25-Prosper

2-Anna
19-McKinney Boyd
25-Prosper
16-Lewisville The Colony
18-McKinney
19-McKinney Boyd
20-McKinney North
8-Frisco Liberty
20-McKinney North
17-Lucas Lovejoy
25-Prosper
20-McKinney North
21-Plano

23-Plano West
17-Lucas Lovejoy
22-Plano East
1-Allen

10-Frisco Wakeland

24:15.2
24:15.3
24:15.6
24:16.4
24:17.1
24:18.8
24:22.7
24:23.0
24:23.3
24:24.1
24:24.9
24:26.3
24:26.6
24:27.1
24:27.4
24:29.1
24:29.3
24:29.4
24:30.9
24:31.6
24:33.6
24:34.4
24:35.3
24:35.4
24:36.4
24:38.1
24:41.5
24:42.0
24:43.0
24:45.0
24:46.5
24:47.8
24:50.0
24:50.1
24:52.0
24:53.7
24:53.8
24:59.8
25:01.2
25:01.8
25:02.1
25:02.8
25:02.9
25:03.0
25:03.8
25:06.2
25:06.6
25:10.8
25:11.6
25:12.2
25:12.9
25:13.5
25:15.6
25:16.5
25:17.1
25:20.4
25:21.5
25:21.7
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O'All Place
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123
124
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Adj Place
97
98

(<5)
(<5)
99
100
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102
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104
105
106
107
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110
111
(<5)
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Bib No
1957
1949
936
937
846
1954
88
1457
1445
1692
1503
49
834
863
1595
1940
882
902
89
1953
843
1629
798
1367
1542
94
716
1836
1546
1540
95
1382
1305
40
1544
1536
1311
799
754
1589
1948
1392
1545
1308
828
825
1451
1302
1585
1690
970
1952
1318
792
879
1313
832

Name

Lanna Sadlowski
Cecilia O'Brien
Sophie Knautz
Avery Walker
Heather Jones
Kari Pompeo
Aimee Landers
Kelsey Unger
Mya Donohoe
Kesley Hodges
Laylonie Kastel
Summer Wilkinson
Amanda Evans
Josephine Uhlmann
Savannah Pas
Logan Jobe
Aracelli Castro
Alma Garcia
Emily McDonald
Divya Pinto
Ashley Hurt
Victoria Braschler
Julia Renteria
Emma Bunger
Ecclesia Chang-Dupree
Nicole Stockton
Shyanne Devlin
Olivia Born

Laura Pham
Lauren Burger
Jillian Vargas
Rachel Hyden
Bella Gaccione
Jada Baker
Morgan Kriska
Ashley Baltz
Hannah Ortega
Alexis Ross

Katie Gray

Jillian Herrera
Maddie Mompho
Faith Williams
Emma Louis
Camille Hendrix
Cassidy Calvert
Emily Box

Anna Kazachka
Paula Delfin
Teagan Downey
Hannah Rohdy
Sierra Washington
Emily Parrish
Emma Satterwhite
Natalie Gonzalez
Alexys Aquino
Haylie Peschke
Taylor Colby

Team

30-Ursuline
30-Ursuline
14-Lebanon Trail
14-Lebanon Trail
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline
2-Anna
19-McKinney Boyd
19-McKinney Boyd
25-Prosper
20-McKinney North
1-Allen

10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
22-Plano East
30-Ursuline
11-Garland

12-Garland North Garland

2-Anna
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
23-Plano West
9-Frisco Lone Star
18-McKinney
21-Plano

2-Anna

7-Frisco Independence
28-Rockwall
21-Plano

21-Plano

2-Anna
18-McKinney
17-Lucas Lovejoy
1-Allen

21-Plano

21-Plano

17-Lucas Lovejoy
9-Frisco Lone Star
8-Frisco Liberty
22-Plano East
30-Ursuline
18-McKinney
21-Plano

17-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
19-McKinney Boyd
17-Lucas Lovejoy
22-Plano East
25-Prosper
16-Lewisville The Colony
30-Ursuline
17-Lucas Lovejoy
9-Frisco Lone Star
11-Garland
17-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Frisco Wakeland

Time
25:22.1
25:22.6
25:22.7
25:23.2
25:24.2
25:25.9
25:31.2
25:39.7
25:39.7
25:41.2
25:46.6
25:51.2
25:51.3
25:51.4
25:54.7
25:55.4
25:57.0
25:57.7
25:59.6
26:02.3
26:03.4
26:06.8
26:11.4
26:14.1
26:14.7
26:15.3
26:16.6
26:16.7
26:17.2
26:17.8
26:18.3
26:19.3
26:21.4
26:23.7
26:24.3
26:27.3
26:27.6
26:20.3
26:30.9
26:31.4
26:32.0
26:34.4
26:34.9
26:37.7
26:40.4
26:42.7
26:42.9
26:43.5
26:44.4
26:47.3
26:47.4
26:47.9
26:48.0
26:48.8
26:49.0
26:49.1
26:50.3
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177
178
179
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201
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151
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164
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(<5)
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175
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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(<5)
Adj Place
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

1947
1704
1962
836
1700
1840
1782
1945
1627
860
1598
762
752
753
790
1841
1845
1893
868
1596
800
1377
1588
1582
1368
1926
847
1778
1941
1775
1958
1310
87
657
886
1586
1932
1301
864
1935
867
43
683
Bib No
1303
1387
1390
1383
1843
1912
999
1376
615
1538
1635
1380
1837

1682

Gracie Moll
Antonette Serrato
Justine Walker
Alison Gaudet
Trinity Moore
Chloe Cavaness
Abby Leveno
Ellie Methe
Noreen Ahmad
Alexis Smith

Ana Stanowick
Arunima Sareen
Dorothy Collier
Yael Even
Jayleen Garcia
Hallie Coy

Rylee Goss
Isabella Berthel
Lindsey Wood
Jacqueline Pham
Isabella Zamora
Kalena Foy
Marian Hamilton
Dominique Barna
Anna Buraczyk
Myriam Diaz
Sloan Kindsvater
Kelsey Johnson
Emily Land
Caroline Hamilton
Emily Schopmeyer
Lauren Motsney
Precious Antwi
Abigail Gildea
Sarai Martinez
Hannah Epperson
Haley Hanson
Ally Carraway
Olyvia Unruh
Becca Hebert
Madeline West
Kiersten Langley
Emma Ebrey
Name

Carissa Dresser
Alexa Ojeda

Alex Steffens
Kelly Krueger
Brittany Fox
Anya Agarwal

Abi Carawan
Katrina Forsyth
Laura Miguel
Samantha Brown
Kyla Fielding
Andrea Gutierrez
Audrey C De Baca

Hannah Baker

30-Ursuline
25-Prosper
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
25-Prosper
28-Rockwall
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline
23-Plano West
10-Frisco Wakeland
22-Plano East
8-Frisco Liberty
8-Frisco Liberty
8-Frisco Liberty
9-Frisco Lone Star
28-Rockwall
28-Rockwall
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
10-Frisco Wakeland
22-Plano East
9-Frisco Lone Star
18-McKinney
22-Plano East
22-Plano East
18-McKinney
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline
17-Lucas Lovejoy
2-Anna

5-Frisco Centennial
11-Garland
22-Plano East
30-Ursuline
17-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
1-Allen

6-Frisco Heritage
Team

17-Lucas Lovejoy
18-McKinney
18-McKinney
18-McKinney
28-Rockwall
30-Ursuline
17-Lucas Lovejoy
18-McKinney
3-Dallas White
21-Plano

23-Plano West
18-McKinney
28-Rockwall

25-Prosper

26:54.0
26:55.0
26:56.3
26:57.1
26:58.0
26:58.1
26:58.4
27:00.7
27:04.9
27:05.5
27:07.0
27:09.4
27:09.5
27:11.1
27:12.3
27:13.5
27:15.3
27:16.7
27:17.9
27:21.7
27:22.8
27:24.6
27:25.0
27:26.6
27:28.7
27:20.9
27:32.4
27:33.6
27:33.7
27:34.7
27:41.4
27:42.6
27:43.7
27:44.3
27:45.7
27:47.1
27:48.0
27:49.0
27:51.4
27:52.7
27:54.5
27:56.4
27:57-4
Time
27:57.9
27:59.4
28:02.3
28:03.3
28:04.8
28:06.7
28:08.5
28:11.3
28:12.6
28:14.6
28:16.4
28:16.6
28:17.1

28:17.7
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234
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237
238
239
240
241
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
(<5)
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

1694
1316
1369
1701
888
1855
841
891
1639
759
713
1919
1770
833
1927
791
614
1925
827
1702
1856
861
1929
1765
1587
823
1307
1633
1636
1922
1772
1681
893
1892
1645
1936
1625
1924
1920
1786
1708
718
796
1703
655
1591
1915
1592
1309
1849
617
855
1780
1950
889
822
830
852

Mini Inapala
Madeline Roth
Ashley Caldwell
Heather Pappas
Daisy Mendez
Libby Shumake
Kathryn Hejnicki
Alyssa Polk
Lillian Marquis
Hareem Moeen
Jasmine Caillier
Victoria Caballero
Kinzie Corley
Gabrielle Davis
Annie Dorsey
Kayla Gast
Melissa Mejia
Emily Deary

Erin Callahan
Reese Ranzer
Lexie Williams
Lauren Soriano
Sophia Fernandes
Raiza Armbruster
Emily Ha

Alexa Borchardt
Kadee Gournay
Sophia Eggleton
Taylor Horn
Brooke Connally
Amy Flower

Kylie Aguam
Elicenda Tovar
Olivia Berggren
Emily Whalen
Isabella Hernandez
Abigail Abide
Kate Dalziel
Corrie Clark
Kazzie Tibbets
Lexi Goodrum
Mackenzie Kispert
Kaylee Martin
Bailey Rodgers
Alexandra Chandler
Livia Lione

Julia Blum

Micah Matsuno
Alison Jobes
Caroline Moreno
Keona Times
Sherya Rao

Chloe Klinkhamer
Monica Oliver
Marlin Morales
Alexa Belmontes
Isabella Chambers
Skyler O'Horo

25-Prosper

17-Lucas Lovejoy
18-McKinney
25-Prosper
11-Garland
28-Rockwall
10-Frisco Wakeland
11-Garland

23-Plano West
8-Frisco Liberty
7-Frisco Independence
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline

9-Frisco Lone Star
3-Dallas White
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
25-Prosper
28-Rockwall
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
22-Plano East
10-Frisco Wakeland
17-Lucas Lovejoy
23-Plano West
23-Plano West
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
25-Prosper
11-Garland

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)

23-Plano West
30-Ursuline

23-Plano West
30-Ursuline
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
25-Prosper

7-Frisco Independence
9-Frisco Lone Star
25-Prosper

5-Frisco Centennial
22-Plano East
30-Ursuline

22-Plano East
17-Lucas Lovejoy
28-Rockwall

3-Dallas White
10-Frisco Wakeland
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline
11-Garland

10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland

28:23.9
28:27.0
28:28.2
28:28.9
28:30.5
28:33.5
28:36.1
28:40.1
28:49.1
28:50.3
28:51.3
28:56.9
28:56.9
28:57.3
28:57.4
28:58.3
20:05.2
29:07.8
209:11.1
20:14.8
20:18.1
20:19.3
20:19.4
29:19.8
209:20.3
20:24.1
29:28.0
20:30.3
20:30.9
20:31.0
20:33.1
29:35.3
29:37.4
29:43.9
29:45.7
20:48.7
209:51.7
209:52.0
29:54.2
29:55.1
20:56.1
29:56.9
30:00.8
30:04.1
30:10.4
30:12.2
30:13.2
30:13.7
30:15.8
30:17.0
30:18.5
30:22.2
30:25.1
30:25.6
30:26.5
30:29.9
30:31.5
30:32.3
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
202
203
204
205
206
297
298
299
300
O'All Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
(<5)
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
Adj_Place
290
201
202
203
294
2905
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
(<5)
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
(<5)

1508
1850
851
854
1630
831
820
1946
859
1933
928
1777
1963
612
1509
1766
849
763
1787
1781
826
840
795
788
1498
883
1499
724
Bib No
1371
1774
1961
1785
1685
1959
862
1768
1385
1955
616
1951
1773
903
885
880
1943
1928
1844
1838
881
824
842
1937
1942
659
1637
656
927

Isabella Trevino
Anna Mosely
Loryn McFall
Isaballe Ramirez
Olivia Courtright
Natalie Colby
Candace Baker
Abigail Mihalic
Brighton Short
Kendrick Hawkins
Andrea Serrano
Emily Janssen
Sydney White
Tiara Darden
Alexandra Villalon
Molly Barkis

Haley Martellino
Lauren Smith
Kirsten Zelaya
Lauren Landers
Emma Byrne
Isobella Hatcher
Ashley Madden
Maiya Cox

Jordan Archer
Allison Flores

Kate Beasley
Alexandra Slaughter
Name

Emma Christopher
Emma Grimshaw
Alex Vernino

Lily Stern

Kelsey Cavender
Tia Taylor

Reagan Thomas
Sam Braht

Olivia Metzger
Elenor Post
Jacquelin Orrellana
Marissa Ovenshire
Autumn Jermstad
Lopez Victoria
Angel Lugo

Keila Arvizu

Celine Manalansan
Marcy Esquivel
Ana Gonzales
Sabrina Calderon
Yessica Barron
Mackenzie Borchardt
Grace Holliday
Paulina Hernandez
Elizabeth Madden
Nicole Sweatt
Mary Jordan
Tacila Da Silva
Brittany Seldon

20-McKinney North
28-Rockwall
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
23-Plano West
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline

10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline
13-Garland Sachse
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline

3-Dallas White
20-McKinney North
27-Richardson Pearce
10-Frisco Wakeland
8-Frisco Liberty
27-Richardson Pearce
27-Richardson Pearce
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
9-Frisco Lone Star
9-Frisco Lone Star
20-McKinney North
11-Garland
20-McKinney North
7-Frisco Independence
Team

18-McKinney
27-Richardson Pearce
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce
25-Prosper
30-Ursuline
10-Frisco Wakeland
27-Richardson Pearce
18-McKinney
30-Ursuline

3-Dallas White
30-Ursuline
27-Richardson Pearce

12-Garland North Garland

11-Garland
11-Garland
30-Ursuline
30-Ursuline
28-Rockwall
28-Rockwall
11-Garland
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
30-Ursuline
30-Ursuline
5-Frisco Centennial
23-Plano West
5-Frisco Centennial
13-Garland Sachse

30:33.9
30:35-4
30:35.8
30:37.9
30:39.6
30:40.8
30:44.0
30:47.5
30:52.6
30:54.4
31:03.2
31:05.1
31:11.9
31:12.4
31:13.0
31:18.1
31:19.9
31:21.9
31:23.2
31:27.6
31:28.3
31:20.8
32:03.6
32:12.5
32:15.7
32:18.5
32:21.5
32:24.0
Time
32:26.3
32:20.5
32:31.5
32:36.6
32:40.6
32:42.2
32:45.2
32:49.3
32:53.3
33:01.0
33:05.6
33:19.3
33:28.3
33:36.7
33:46.1
33:46.5
33:48.6
33:48.8
34:04.5
34:04.8
34:27.0
34:35-3
34:39.2
34:43.2
35:01.9
35:11.4
35:17.8
35:27.8
35:46.4
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330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

(<5)
317
318

(<5)

(<5)
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

(<5)

114
90
1847
929
1894
1930
1643
654
1964
1956
719
969
758
1839
793
722
968
1842
113

Eofrosina Puebla

34-Dallas Kimball

Brittany Morales 2-Anna

Abigail Kutac 28-Rockwall

Corinne Smith 13-Garland Sachse

Deven Gant 29-Trinity Christian (Add.)

Gracie Finegan

Manoella Tesche

Amanda Butler

Laura Wildman

Marianna Rodriguez

Bianca Landa

Yolanda Steele

Hamna Moeen

Arhely Camacho-Hernandez
Intisaar Islam

30-Ursuline

23-Plano West

5-Frisco Centennial
30-Ursuline

30-Ursuline

7-Frisco Independence
16-Lewisville The Colony
8-Frisco Liberty
28-Rockwall

9-Frisco Lone Star

Meghan Roberts 7-Frisco Independence
Giselle Soto 16-Lewisville The Colony
Faith Feldman 28-Rockwall

Jeanette Martinez

34-Dallas Kimball

Final Team Results - Girls

Team - 19 McKinney Boyd

Team Score (places): 53

Bib No
1442
1449
1454
1458
1453
1446
1448
1456
1452
1455
1444
1450
1443
1457
1445
1451

Team Score (places): 95

Bib No
45
41
52
44
51
42

Name

Taylor Amato
Mj Johnson
Jessica Minor
Claire White
Lauren Miller
Erika Forcher
Griselda Jasso
Fritz Rachel
Alyssa Miller
Hayley Pearson
Cassie Carey
Maddie Jones
Meghan Baker
Kelsey Unger
Mya Donohoe
Anna Kazachka

Team -1 Allen

Name

Emilie Morgan
Casey Dean
Rebecca Zareva

Samantha Montemayor

Rachel Zareva
Amber Gentry

JV GIRLS
TEAMS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:54:08.3

) O'All Place Cum Place Time
2 2 22:06.9

5 7 22:23.3

6 13 22:31.1
13 26 23:13.9
27 53 23:52.9
(28) (81) 23:53.6
(39) (120) 24:10.9
(65) (185) 24:38.1
(66) (251) 24:41.5
(74) (325) 24:53.7
(76) (401) 24:59.8
(80) (481) 25:02.8
(84) (565) 25:06.2
(102) (667) 25:39.7
(103) (770) 25:39.7
(140) (910) 26:42.9

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:56:09.1

35:48.7
35:49.8
36:06.2
36:10.1
36:12.5
36:22.1
36:26.4
36:32.5
36:36.8
36:38.5
36:42.8
36:46.1
36:55.6
38:25.7
38:38.7
38:40.7
38:40.8
43:22.8
43:35.8

Ave Time:22:

Cum Time
22:06.9
44:30.2
1:07:01.3
1:30:15.3

1:54:08.3
2:18:01.9
2:42:12.9

3:06:51.0
3:31:32.5
3:56:26.3
4:21:26.1
4:46:29.0
5:11:35.2
5:37:15.0
6:02:54.7
6:29:37.7

Ave Time:23:

} O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
4 4 22:12.9 22:12.9
8 12 22:34.7 44:47.7
18 30 23:29.6 1:08:17.3
20 50 23:34.6 1:31:51.9
45 95 24:17.1 1:56:00.1
(58) (153) 24:29.4 2:20:38.5
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48
46
50
47
49
40
43

Annabelle Weeks
Irene Mwangi
Whitney Wurzberger
Bailey Trent
Summer Wilkinson
Jada Baker

Kiersten Langley

Team - 10 Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 96

Bib No
857
839
866
835
829
838
853
848
837
821
856
845
846
834
863
843
828
825
832
836
860
868
847
864
867
841
833
827
861
823
855
822
830
852
851
854
831
820
859
849
826
840
862
824
842

Name

Megan Rogers
Emily Hartshorn
Isabella West
Kendall Finseth
Jennifer Castillo
Kaylee Harris
Jamie Pfannenstiel
Sophie Knowles
Hailey Hanttula
Savannah Batman
Ashlee Raymond
Ashli Johnston
Heather Jones
Amanda Evans
Josephine Uhlmann
Ashley Hurt
Cassidy Calvert
Emily Box

Taylor Colby
Alison Gaudet
Alexis Smith
Lindsey Wood
Sloan Kindsvater
Olyvia Unruh
Madeline West
Kathryn Hejnicki
Gabrielle Davis
Erin Callahan
Lauren Soriano
Alexa Borchardt
Sherya Rao

Alexa Belmontes
Isabella Chambers
Skyler O'Horo
Loryn McFall
Isaballe Ramirez
Natalie Colby
Candace Baker
Brighton Short
Haley Martellino
Emma Byrne
Isobella Hatcher
Reagan Thomas
Mackenzie Borchardt
Grace Holliday

Team - 30 Ursuline

(62)
(70)
(73)
(95)
(106)
(127)
(191)

(215) 24:35.3
(285) 24:46.5
(358) 24:52.0
(453) 25:21.5
(559) 25:51.2
(686) 26:23.7
(877) 27:56.4

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:57:01.2

O'All Place

7
11
15
30
33
(35)
(50)
(59)
(69)
(75)
(77)
(96)
(99)
(107)
(108)
(114)
(138)
(139)
(150)
(154)
(160)
(168)
(176)
(188)
(190)
(212)
(219)
(224)
(227)
(231)
(256)
(260)
(261)
(262)
(265)
(266)
(268)
(269)
(271)
(278)
(282)
(283)
(296)
(310)
(311)

Cum Place Time
7 22:33.3
18 23:08.0
33 23:21.3
63 23:55.9
96 24:02.6
(131) 24:04.8
(181) 24:24.1
(240) 24:30.9
(309) 24:45.0
(384) 24:53.8
(461) 25:01.2
(557) 25:21.7
(656) 25:24.2
(763) 25:51.3
(871) 25:51.4
(985) 26:03.4
(1123) 26:40.4
(1262) 26:42.7
(1412) 26:50.3
(1566) 26:57.1
(1726) 27:05.5
(1894) 27:17.9
(2070) 27:32.4
(2258) 27:51.4
(2448) 27:54.5
(2660) 28:36.1
(2879) 28:57.3
(3103) 20:11.1
(3330) 29:19.3
(3561) 29:24.1
(3817) 30:22.2
(4077) 30:29.9
(4338) 30:31.5
(4600) 30:32.3
(4865) 30:35.8
(5131) 30:37.9
(5399) 30:40.8
(5668) 30:44.0
(5939) 30:52.6
(6217) 31:19.9
(6499) 31:28.3
(6782) 31:20.8
(7078) 32:45.2
(7388) 34:35.3
(7699) 34:39.2

Finish Position - 4

2:45:13.8
3:10:00.3
3:34:52.4
4:00:13.9
4:26:05.1
4:52:28.8
5:20:25.3

Ave Time:23:

Cum Time
22:33.3
45:41.3

1:09:02.6
1:32:58.6
1:57:01.2
2:21:06.1
2:45:30.2
3:10:01.1
3:34:46.1
3:59:39.9
4:24:41.2
4:50:03.0
5:15:27.2
5:41:18.5
6:07:10.0
6:33:13.5
6:59:53.9
7:26:36.7
7:53:27.0
8:20:24.2
8:47:29.7
9:14:47.7
0:42:20.1
10:10:11.6
10:38:06.2
11:06:42.3
11:35:39.7
12:04:50.9
12:34:10.2
13:03:34.4
13:33:56.6
14:04:26.5
14:34:58.1
15:05:30.5
15:36:06.3
16:06:44.2
16:37:25.0
17:08:09.1
17:39:01.7
18:10:21.6
18:41:49.9
19:13:19.8
19:46:05.1
20:20:40.4
20:55:19.6
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Pos
1

Team Score (places): 96

Bib No
1931
1916
1939
1913
1938
1917
1914
1960
1957
1949
1954
1940
1953
1948
1952
1947
1962
1945
1926
1941
1958
1932
1935
1912
1919
1927
1925
1929
1922
1936
1924
1920
1915
1950
1946
1933
1963
1961
1959
1955
1951
1943
1928
1937
1942
1930
1964
1956

Team Score (places): 175

Bib No
1684

Name

Maddie Fynes
Elodie Boccara
Brynn Jaspersen
Alex Alley

Lauren Horner
Abby Brantman
Sarah Kate Bach
Abby Turner
Lanna Sadlowski
Cecilia O'Brien
Kari Pompeo
Logan Jobe

Divya Pinto
Maddie Mompho
Emily Parrish
Gracie Moll
Justine Walker
Ellie Methe
Myriam Diaz
Emily Land

Emily Schopmeyer
Haley Hanson
Becca Hebert
Anya Agarwal
Victoria Caballero
Annie Dorsey
Emily Deary
Sophia Fernandes
Brooke Connally
Isabella Hernandez
Kate Dalziel
Corrie Clark

Julia Blum
Monica Oliver
Abigail Mihalic
Kendrick Hawkins
Sydney White

Alex Vernino

Tia Taylor

Elenor Post
Marissa Ovenshire
Celine Manalansan
Marcy Esquivel
Paulina Hernandez
Elizabeth Madden
Gracie Finegan
Laura Wildman
Marianna Rodriguez

Team - 25 Prosper

Name
Tatum Castillo

Team Score (times): 1:57:04.0

O'All Place
3
14
22
25
32
(38)
(48)
(72)
(97)
(98)
(100)
(110)
(113)
(134)
(145)
(151)
(153)
(158)
(175)
(178)
(180)
(186)
(189)
(197)
(217)
(220)
(223)
(228)
(235)
(240)
(242)
(243)
(251)
(258)
(270)
(272)
(274)
(292)
(295)
(299)
(301)
(305)
(306)
(312)
(313)
(319)
(322)
(323)

Cum Place
3
17
39
64
96
(134)
(182)
(254)
(351)
(449)
(549)
(659)
(772)
(906)
(1051)
(1202)
(1355)
(1513)
(1688)
(1866)
(2046)
(2232)
(2421)
(2618)
(2835)
(3055)
(3278)
(3506)
(3741)
(3981)
(4223)
(4466)
(4717)
(4975)
(5245)
(5517)
(5791)
(6083)
(6378)
(6677)
(6978)
(7283)
(7589)
(7901)
(8214)
(8533)
(8855)
(9178)

Time
22:07.7
23:15.5
23:47.7
23:51.4
24:01.7
24:06.9
24:23.0
24:50.1
25:22.1
25:22.6
25:25.9
25:55.4
26:02.3
26:32.0
26:47.9
26:54.0
26:56.3
27:00.7
27:29.9
27:33.7
27:41.4
27:48.0
27:52.7
28:06.7
28:56.9
28:57.4
20:07.8
20:19.4
29:31.0
20:48.7
29:52.0
29:54.2
30:13.2
30:25.6
30:47.5
30:54.4
31:11.9
32:31.5
32:42.2
33:01.0
33:19.3
33:48.6
33:48.8
34:43.2
35:01.9
36:22.1
36:36.8
36:38.5

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:58:11.2

O'All Place
1

Cum Place
1

Time

Ave Time:23:

Cum Time
22:07.7
45:23.2

1:09:10.9
1:33:02.3
1:57:04.0
2:21:11.0
2:45:34.0
3:10:24.1
3:35:46.3
4:01:09.0
4:26:34.9
4:52:30.4
5:18:32.7
5:45:04.7
6:11:52.7
6:38:46.7
7:05:43.0
7:32:43.8
8:00:13.7
8:27:47.5
8:55:29.0
9:23:17.0
9:51:00.8
10:19:16.6
10:48:13.5
11:17:10.9
11:46:18.7
12:15:38.2
12:45:09.3
13:14:58.1
13:44:50.1
14:14:44.3
14:44:57.6
15:15:23.3
15:46:10.9
16:17:05.3
16:48:17.2
17:20:48.8
17:53:31.0
18:26:32.1
18:59:51.4
19:33:40.1
20:07:28.9
20:42:12.2
21:17:14.1
21:53:36.2
22:30:13.0
23:06:51.6

Ave Time:23:

Cum Time

21:27.7

21:27.7



Team - 20 McKinney North

Courtney Wilkerson
Keyah Edmonds
Caroline Immel
Emily Linkletter
Emma Kruse
Lauren Smith
Reagan Beavers
Kesley Hodges
Hannah Rohdy
Antonette Serrato
Trinity Moore
Hannah Baker
Mini Inapala
Heather Pappas
Reese Ranzer
Kylie Aguam

Lexi Goodrum
Bailey Rodgers
Kelsey Cavender

Team Score (places): 207

Name

Julianna Pena
Alexis Reim
Aaliyah Gomez
Kayla Masabo
Marissa Hernandez
Andrea Lopez
Kate Lannan
Laylonie Kastel
Isabella Trevino
Alexandra Villalon
Jordan Archer
Kate Beasley

Team - 8 Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 213

Name

Nissi Kabongo
Avery Nolden
Catie Reeves
Bailey Wright
Andrea Leyva-Montiel
Katie Gray
Arunima Sareen
Dorothy Collier
Yael Even
Hareem Moeen
Lauren Smith
Hamna Moeen

Team - 17 Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 265

2 1710
3 1688
4 1693
5 1698
6 1697
7 1705
8 1683
9 1692
10 1690
11 1704
12 1700
13 1682
14 1694
15 1701
16 1702
17 1681
18 1708
19 1703
20 1685

Pos Bib No
1 1507
2 1488
3 1502
4 1506
5 1
6 1500
7 1505
8 1503
9 1508
10 1509
11 1498
12 1499

Pos Bib No
1 756
2 760
3 761
4 764
5 757
6 754
7 762
8 752
9 753
10 759
11 763
12 758

Pos Bib No

Name

16
47
51
60
(78)
(81)
(89)
(104)
(143)
(152)
(155)
(205)
(206)
(209)
(225)
(237)
(245)
(248)
(294)

17 23:22.2
64 24:22.7
115 24:24.9
175 24:33.6

(253) 25:01.8
(334) 25:02.9
(423) 25:12.9
(527) 25:41.2
(670) 26:47.3
(822) 26:55.0
(977) 26:58.0

(1182) 28:17.7

(1388) 28:23.9

(1597) 28:28.9

(1822) 20:14.8

(2059) 29:35.3

(2304) 20:56.1

(2552) 30:04.1

(2846) 32:40.6

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 2:00:59.5

O'All Place
21
23
37
41
85

(87)
(90)
(105)
(263)
(276)
(286)
(288)

Cum Place Time
21 23:42.4
44 23:48.2
81 24:06.9
122 24:15.2

207 25:06.6
(294) 25:11.6
(384) 25:13.5
(489) 25:46.6
(752) 30:33.9
(1028) 31:13.0
(1314) 32:15.7
(1602) 32:21.5

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 2:00:19.7

O'All Place
9
26
40
52
86
(132)
(162)
(163)
(164)
(215)
(279)
(326)

44:49.9
1:09:12.6
1:33:37-5
1:58:11.2
2:23:13.0
2:48:16.0
3:13:29.0
3:39:10.2
4:05:57.5
4:32:52.5
4:59:50.5

5:28:08.3
5:56:32.2
6:25:01.2
6:54:16.0
7:23:51.3
7:53:47-4
8:23:51.6
8:56:32.2

Ave Time:24

Cum Time
23:42.4
47:30.6
1:11:37.6
1:35:52.8

2:00:59.5
2:26:11.1
2:51:24.7
3:17:11.3

3:47:45.2
4:18:58.3
4:51:14.0
5:23:35.5

Ave Time:24:

Cum Place Time Cum Time
9 22:36.5 22:36.5
35 23:52.3 46:28.9
75 24:13.5 1:10:42.5

127 24:26.3 1:35:08.8

213 25:10.8 2:00:19.7
(345) 26:30.9 2:26:50.6
(507) 27:09.4 2:54:00.1
(670) 27:09.5 3:21:09.7
(834) 27:11.1 3:48:20.8
(1049) 28:50.3 4:17:11.2
(1328) 31:21.9 4:48:33.1
(1654) 36:55.6 5:25:28.8
Finish Position - 8

Ave Time:24:

Team Score (times): 2:02:13.9

O'All Place

Cum Place Time

Cum Time
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1315
1319
1312
1314
1306
998
1305
1311
1308
1302
1318
1313
1310
1301
1303
999
1316
1307
1309

Andrea Richardson
Gracie Turner
Lacey Pelkowski
Autumn Purcell
Summer George
Zoe Bessa

Bella Gaccione
Hannah Ortega
Camille Hendrix
Paula Delfin
Emma Satterwhite
Haylie Peschke
Lauren Motsney
Ally Carraway
Carissa Dresser
Abi Carawan
Madeline Roth
Kadee Gournay
Alison Jobes

Team - 21 Plano

Team Score (places): 304

Bib No
1543
1547
1534
1548
1549
1542
1546
1540
1544
1536
1545
1538

Name

Ella Ferguson

Lily Pham

Margaret Adams
Brooke Dixon
Alondra Trujillo-Pena
Ecclesia Chang-Dupree
Laura Pham

Lauren Burger
Morgan Kriska
Ashley Baltz

Emma Louis
Samantha Brown

Team - 22 Plano East

Team Score (places): 316

Bib No
1593
1584
1597
1590
1595
1589
1585
1598
1596
1588
1582
1586
1587
1591
1592

Name

Natalie New
Makayla Conroy
Carmen Rocha
Samantha Ito
Savannah Pas
Jillian Herrera
Teagan Downey
Ana Stanowick
Jacqueline Pham
Marian Hamilton
Dominique Barna
Hannah Epperson
Emily Ha

Livia Lione
Micah Matsuno

Team - 28 Rockwall

31
36
46
64
88

(93)

(126)

(130)

(137)

(141)

(146)

(149)

(181)

(187)

(192)

(198)

(207)

(232)

(253)

31 24:00.3
67 24:06.1
113 24:18.8
177 24:36.4

265 25:12.2
(358) 25:17.1
(484) 26:21.4
(614) 26:27.6
(751) 26:37.7
(892) 26:43.5

(1038) 26:48.0

(1187) 26:49.1

(1368) 27:42.6

(1555) 27:49.0

(1747) 27:57.9

(1945) 28:08.5

(2152) 28:27.0

(2384) 29:28.0

(2637) 30:15.8

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times): 2:02:57.4

O'All Place

34
55
61
63
91
(118)
(122)
(123)
(128)
(129)
(136)
(201)

Cum Place Time
34 24:04.4
89 24:27.4
150 24:34.4
213 24:35.4

304 25:15.6
(422) 26:14.7
(544) 26:17.2
(667) 26:17.8
(795) 26:24.3
(924) 26:27.3
(1060) 26:34.9
(1261) 28:14.6

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): 2:03:15.1

O'All Place
17
29
67
94

109
(133)
(142)
(161)
(169)
(172)
(173)
(185)
(230)
(250)
(252)

24:00.3
48:06.4
1:12:25.3
1:37:01.7
2:02:13.9
2:27:31.1
2:53:52.6
3:20:20.2
3:46:58.0
4:13:41.5
4:40:29.6
5:07:18.7
5:35:01.3
6:02:50.4
6:30:48.4
6:58:56.9
7:27:23.9
7:56:52.0
8:27:07.8

Ave Time:24:

Cum Time
24:04.4
48:31.9
1:13:06.3
1:37:41.7

2:02:57.4

2:20:12.2
2:55:20.4
3:21:47.3
3:48:11.7
4:14:39.1
4:41:14.0
5:09:28.6

Ave Time:24:

Cum Place Time Cum Time
17 23:23.1 23:23.1
46 23:54.7 47:17.8
113 24:42.0 1:11:59.9
207 25:20.4 1:37:20.4

316 25:54.7 2:03:15.1
(449) 26:31.4 2:20:46.5
(591) 26:44.4 2:56:31.0
(752) 27:07.0 3:23:38.1
(921) 27:21.7 3:50:59.8

(1093) 27:25.0 4:18:24.9
(1266) 27:26.6 4:45:51.5
(1451) 27:47.1 5:13:38.7
(1681) 20:20.3 5:42:59.1
(1931) 30:12.2 6:13:11.3
(2183) 30:13.7 6:43:25.1

Finish Position - 11
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Team Score (places): 318

Bib No
1851
1835
1821
1836
1840
1841
1845
1843
1837
1855
1856
1849
1850
1844
1838
1847
1839
1842

Name

Madeline Null
Kate Avery
Abigail Graves
Olivia Born

Chloe Cavaness
Hallie Coy

Rylee Goss
Brittany Fox
Audrey C De Baca
Libby Shumake
Lexie Williams
Caroline Moreno
Anna Mosely

Ana Gonzales
Sabrina Calderon
Abigail Kutac
Arhely Camacho-Hernandez
Faith Feldman

Team - 23 Plano West

Team Score (places): 359

Bib No
1631
1628
1632
1641
1629
1627
1635
1639
1633
1636
1645
1625
1630
1637
1643

Name

Olivia Edstrom
Anna Avery
Sigrid Edstrom
Reilly Ramsey
Victoria Braschler
Noreen Ahmad
Kyla Fielding
Lillian Marquis
Sophia Eggleton
Taylor Horn
Emily Whalen
Abigail Abide
Olivia Courtright
Mary Jordan
Manoella Tesche

Team - 9 Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): 491

Bib No
797
789
798
799
792
790
800
791
796
795
788
793

Name

Emma Patty
Annastasya Follet
Julia Renteria
Alexis Ross
Natalie Gonzalez
Jayleen Garcia
Isabella Zamora
Kayla Gast
Kaylee Martin
Ashley Madden
Maiya Cox
Intisaar Islam

Team Score (times): 2:02:58.2

O'All Place
10
12
19
121
156

(166)
(167)
(196)
(204)
(211)
(226)
(254)
(264)
(307)
(308)
(318)
(327)
(331

Team Score (times): 2:04:33.4

O'All Place
24
57
71
92
115

(159)
(202)
(214)
(233)
(234)
(239)
(241)
(267)
(315)
(320)

Team Score (times): 2:08:12.8

O'All Place

44

53
116

131
147
(165)
(170)
(221)
(247)
(284)
(285)
(328)

Cum Place
10
22
41
162

318
(484)
(651)
(847)
(1051)
(1262)
(1488)
(1742)
(2006)
(2313)
(2621)
(2939)
(3266)
(3597)

Time
22:56.0
23:13.1
23:34.0
26:16.7
26:58.1
27:13.5
27:15.3
28:04.8
28:17.1
28:33.5
29:18.1
30:17.0
30:35-4
34:04.5
34:04.8
36:06.2
38:25.7
43:22.8

Finish Position - 12

Cum Place
24
81
152
244
359
(518)
(720)
(934)
(1167)
(1401)
(1640)
(1881)
(2148)
(2463)
(2783)

Time
23:50.6
24:29.3
24:50.0
25:16.5
26:06.8
27:04.9
28:16.4
28:49.1
20:30.3
29:30.9
29:45.7
29:51.7
30:39.6
35:17.8
36:26.4

Finish Position - 13

Cum Place

44
97
213
344
491
(656)
(826)
(1047)
(1294)
(1578)
(1863)
(2191)

Time
24:16.4
24:26.6
26:11.4
26:29.3
26:48.8
27:12.3
27:22.8
28:58.3
30:00.8
32:03.6
32:12.5
38:38.7

Ave Time:24:

Cum Time
22:56.0
46:09.1
1:09:43.2
1:36:00.0
2:02:58.2
2:30:11.7
2:57:27.1
3:25:31.9
3:53:49.1
4:22:22.6
4:51:40.7
5:21:57.7
5:52:33.2
6:26:37.7
7:00:42.6
7:36:48.8
8:15:14.5
8:58:37.3

Ave Time:24:

Cum Time
23:50.6
48:19.9
1:13:10.0
1:38:26.6
2:04:33.4
2:31:38.4
2:59:54.8
3:28:43.9
3:58:14.3
4:27:45.2
4:57:31.0
5:27:22.7
5:58:02.4
6:33:20.2
7:09:46.7

Ave Time:25:

Cum Time
24:16.4
48:43.1
1:14:54.6
1:41:23.9
2:08:12.8
2:35:25.2
3:02:48.0
3:31:46.3
4:01:47.1
4:33:50.8
5:06:03.3
5:44:42.0
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Team - 18 McKinney

Team Score (places): 514

Bib No
1386
1373
1367
1382
1392
1377
1368
1387
1390
1383
1376
1380
1369
1371
1385

Name

Rose Murphy

Alex Contreras

Emma Bunger

Rachel Hyden

Faith Williams

Kalena Foy

Anna Buraczyk

Alexa Ojeda

Alex Steffens

Kelly Krueger

Katrina Forsyth

Andrea Gutierrez

Ashley Caldwell

Emma Christopher

Olivia Metzger
Team - 2 Anna

Team Score (places): 535

Bib No
93
88
89
94
95
87
90

Name

Ashley Stockton
Aimee Landers
Emily McDonald
Nicole Stockton
Jillian Vargas
Precious Antwi
Brittany Morales

Team - 27 Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 623

Bib No
1776
1771
1782
1778
1775
1770
1765
1772
1786
1780
1777
1766
1787
1781
1774
1785
1768
1773

Name

Scarlet Hayward
Amanda Edwards
Abby Leveno
Kelsey Johnson
Caroline Hamilton
Kinzie Corley
Raiza Armbruster
Amy Flower
Kazzie Tibbets
Chloe Klinkhamer
Emily Janssen
Molly Barkis
Kirsten Zelaya
Lauren Landers
Emma Grimshaw
Lily Stern

Sam Braht
Autumn Jermstad

Team - 11 Garland

Team Score (places): 866

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 2:08:39.0

O'All Place
54
83
117
125
135

(171)
(174)
(193)
(194)
(195)
(199)
(203)
(208)
(290)
(298)

Ave Time:25:

Cum Place Time Cum Time
54 24:27.1 24:27.1
137 25:03.8 49:31.0
254 26:14.1 1:15:45.1
379 26:19.3 1:42:04.5
514 26:34.4 2:08:39.0

(685) 27:24.6 2:36:03.7
(859) 27:28.7 3:03:32.4
(1052) 27:59.4 3:31:31.9
(1246) 28:02.3 3:59:34.2
(1441) 28:03.3 4:27:37.6
(1640) 28:11.3 4:55:48.9
(1843) 28:16.6 5:24:05.5
(2051) 28:28.2 5:52:33.7
(2341) 32:26.3 6:25:00.1
(2639) 32:53.3 6:57:53.4

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 2:09:06.6

O'All Place
79
101
112
119
124
(182)
(317)

Cum Place Time
79 25:02.1

180 25:31.2

202 25:59.6

411 26:15.3
535 26:18.3
(717) 27:43.7
(1034) 35:49.8

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 2:11:05.2

O'All Place
42
68
157
177
179

(218)
(229)
(236)
(244)
(257)
(273)
(277)
(280)
(281)
(291)
(293)
(297)
(302)

Ave Time:25:

Cum Time
25:02.1
50:33.3
1:16:32.9

1:42:48.3
2:09:06.6

2:36:50.4

3:12:40.2

Ave Time:26:

Cum Place Time Cum Time
42 24:15.3 24:15.3
110 24:43.0 48:58.4
267 26:58.4 1:15:56.8
444 27:33.6 1:43:30.4

623 27:34.7 2:11:05.2
(841) 28:56.9 2:40:02.2
(1070) 20:19.8 3:009:22.1
(1306) 20:33.1 3:38:55.2
(1550) 20:55.1 4:08:50.4
(1807) 30:25.1 4:39:15.5
(2080) 31:05.1 5:10:20.7
(2357) 31:18.1 5:41:38.8
(2637) 31:23.2 6:13:02.1
(2918) 31:27.6 6:44:29.7
(3209) 32:20.5 7:16:59.2
(3502) 32:36.6 7:49:35.9
(3799) 32:49.3 8:22:25.2
(4101) 33:28.3 8:55:53.5

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 2:17:42.5

Ave Time:27:
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Bib No
882
879
886
888
891
893
889
883
885
880
881

Team - 7 Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): 927

Bib No
712
716
713
718
724
719
722

Team - 16 Lewisville The Colony

Team Score (places): 930

Bib No
967
966
970
969
968

Team - 3 Dallas White

Team Score (places): 995

Bib No
613
615
614
617
612
616

Team - 5 Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
657
655
659
656
654

Team - 6 Frisco Heritage

Name

Aracelli Castro
Alexys Aquino
Sarai Martinez
Daisy Mendez
Alyssa Polk
Elicenda Tovar
Marlin Morales
Allison Flores
Angel Lugo
Keila Arvizu
Yessica Barron

Name

Meredith Beck
Shyanne Devlin
Jasmine Caillier
Mackenzie Kispert
Alexandra Slaughter
Bianca Landa
Meghan Roberts

Name

Annabelle Peck
Allison Peck
Sierra Washington
Yolanda Steele
Giselle Soto

Name

Vanessa Herrera
Laura Miguel
Melissa Mejia
Keona Times

Tiara Darden
Jacquelin Orrellana

Name

Abigail Gildea
Alexandra Chandler
Nicole Sweatt
Tacila Da Silva
Amanda Butler

O'All Place
111
148
184
210
213
(238)
(259)
(287)
(303)
(304)
(309)

Team Score (times): 2:21:58.0

O'All Place

56

120

216

246
289
(324)
(329)

Team Score (times): 2:31:40.9

O'All Place

49

82
144
325
330

Team Score (times): 2:23:04.6

O'All Place
43
200
222
255
275
(300)

Team Score (times): 2:45:06.7

O'All Place
183
249
314
316
321

Cum Place

111
259
443
653
866
(1104)
(1363)
(1650)
(1953)
(2257)
(2566)

Time
25:57.0
26:49.0
27:45.7
28:30.5
28:40.1
29:37-4
30:26.5
32:18.5
33:46.1
33:46.5
34:27.0

Finish Position - 18

Cum Place

56
176
392
638
927

(1251)
(1580)

Cum Time
25:57.0
52:46.1

1:20:31.8
1:49:02.4
2:17:42.5
2:47:20.0
3:17:46.5
3:50:05.1
4:23:51.2
4:57:37.8
5:32:04.8

Ave Time:28:

Time Cum Time
24:29.1 24:29.1
26:16.6 50:45.7
28:51.3 1:19:37.0
20:56.9 1:49:34.0
32:24.0 2:21:58.0
36:42.8 2:58:40.9
38:40.7 3:37:21.6

Finish Position - 19

Cum Place

49
131
275
600

930

Ave Time:30:

Time Cum Time
24:23.3 24:23.3
25:03.0 49:26.4
26:47.4 1:16:13.8
36:46.1 1:53:00.0
38:40.8 2:31:40.9

Finish Position - 20

Cum Place

43
243
465
720
995

(1295)

Ave Time:28:

Finish Position - 21

Cum Place

183
432
746
1062
1383

Time Cum Time
24:15.6 24:15.6
28:12.6 52:28.2
29:05.2 1:21:33.5
30:18.5 1:51:52.1
31:12.4 2:23:04.6
33:05.6 2:56:10.3

Ave Time:33:

Time Cum Time
27:44.3 27:44.3
30:10.4 57:54.8
35:11.4 1:33:06.3
35:27.8 2:08:34.1
36:32.5 2:45:06.7

Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 686  Alyse Reyes
2 687  Autumn Vidana
3 681 Makenna Carlson
4 683 Emma Ebrey

Team - 12 Garland North Garland

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name

1 902
2 903

Alma Garcia
Lopez Victoria

Team - 13 Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 928  Andrea Serrano
2 927  Brittany Seldon
3 929 Corinne Smith

Team - 14 Lebanon Trail

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name

1 935 Kristen Fish
2 936  Sophie Knautz
3 937  Avery Walker

Team - 29 Trinity Christian (Add.)

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 1893  Isabella Berthel
2 1892  Olivia Berggren
3 1894  Deven Gant
Team - 34 Dallas Kimball
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 114 Eofrosina Puebla
2 113 Jeanette Martinez

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time  Cum Time
23:57.7 23:57.7
24:31.6 48:29.4
24:47.8 1:13:17.3
27:57.4 1:41:14.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time  Cum Time
25:57.7 25:57.7
33:36.7 59:34.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
31:03.2 31:03.2
35:46.4 1:06:49.6
36:10.1 1:42:59.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:18.0 23:18.0
25:22.7 48:40.8
25:23.2 1:14:04.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
27:16.7 27:16.7
20:43.9 57:00.6
36:12.5 1:33:13.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
35:48.7 35:48.7
43:35.8 1:19:24.6



